Race Date
November 01, 2014

Overall

Name
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Ryland Lutz
Brad Kallay
Steve Carter
Jeff Nagel
Sabrina Smith
Nicole Trohoske

Angela Chevalier-Nesbella

Octavia Kosnik
Brian Feick
Stephanie Rice
Daryl Kosnik
Beau Barber
Shelly Barber
Patti Berbs

Scott Kita

Suzie Nagel
Dianne Porter
Barbara Williams
Stephanie Hall
Zoey Rogan
Connie Rogan
Holly Murphy
Megan Nagel
Katie Rorer
Chloe Bock
Kennedy Seroka
Kayla Sweigard
Teresa Nesbella
Laura Will

Anna Farantzos
Alyvia Carmosino
Jenna Nagel
Jordan Komisarski
Karley Lewis
Katie Double
Erin Rinderle
Sydney Seroka
Madison Seroka
Amanda Brown
Bob Brown

Ellie Keating
Amelia Banks
Morgan Lieder
Ron Krystek
Jaelyn Komisarski
Melanie Komisarski
Charlie Bennett
Joe Guerin
Christy Shumate

Spotlight Superhero 5k

City
Saegertown PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Albion PA
Erie PA
Union City PA
Union City PA
Union City PA
Mckean PA
Mckean PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Memphis TN

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Mckean PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Springboro PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Mckean PA
Mckean PA
Albion PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Gend AG Place

M

11-12
150-59
130-39
140-49
130-39
113-19
230-39
11-12
230-39
120-29
240-49
2112
330-39
2112
120-29
140-49
240-49
340-49
150-59
220-29
440-49
320-29
3112
213-19
313-19
413-19
513-19
4 1-12
540-49
613-19
51-12
6 1-12
71-12
8 1-12
420-29
520-29
713-19
813-19
640-49
250-59
91-12
620-29
10 1-12
350-59
913-19
430-39
3112
220-29
530-39

Div
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik

Pace Time Back
7:32/M
8:04/M 1:38.3
8:05/M 1:43.1
8:14/M 2:08.2
8:20/M
8:39/M 0:58.7
8:52/M 1:37.2
8:56/M 1:50.7
8:56/M 4:21.0
9:12/M 2:40.5
9:19/M 5:30.4
9:39/M 6:34.4
9:51/M 4:40.7
9:56/M 4:56.0
9:56/M 7:25.9
9:59/M 5:07.7
10:12/M 5:45.2
10:40/M 7:12.4
10:42/M 7:18.7
10:59/M 8:13.6
11:00/M 8:14.5
11:17/M 9:09.4
11:49/M 10:48.8
11:51/M 10:53.7
11:51/M 10:54.5
11:53/M 10:58.3
11:55/M 11:04.5
11:55/M 11:05.4
12:03/M  11:30.3
12:03/M 11:31.1
12:19/M 12:19.7
12:19/M 12:20.6
12:20/M  12:22.5
12:24/M 12:34.2
12:37/M 13:17.1
12:38/M 13:17.9
12:44/M 13:36.3
12:44/M 13:37.6
13:16/M 15:17.3
13:16/M 17:47.1
13:22/M 15:36.7
13:30/M 16:00.7
13:59/M 17:31.7
14:00/M 20:01.7
14:16/M 18:23.4
14:19/M 18:32.2
14:19/M 21:02.0
14:37/M 21:57.1
15:13/M 21:20.7

11/01/2014 11:27:26



Race Date
November 01, 2014

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Bailey Williams
Sherry Highfill
Matthew Murphy
Alicia Williams
Andrea Williams
Hannah Matz
Olivia Fickenworth
Ashley Fisher
Taylor Ozimek
Reilly Matz

Alicea Chludzinski
Kennedy Boehm
Brennan Petroff
Kailyn McCausland
Nicole Hanes
Kelsey Fisher

Kim Fisher

Jeni McCausland
Scott McCausland
Russell McCausland

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Spotlight Superhero 5k

Overall Finish List

Gend AG Place

Tn

1013-19
630-39
320-29
720-29

1113-19

11 1-12

12 1-12
820-29

1213-19

13 1-12

14 1-12

15 1-12
113-19

16 1-12

1313-19

1413-19
740-49
730-39
330-39
450-59

Div
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Run
Wik
Run
Wik
Run
Wik
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

Time Pace Time Back
47:58.7 15:28/M 22:07.6
48:00.2 15:29/M 22:09.1
48:01.4 15:29/M 24:39.5
48:36.0 15:41/M 22:44.9
48:36.9 15:41/M 22:45.8
49:07.6 15:51/M 23:16.5
49:09.2 15:51/M 23:18.1
49:26.4 15:57/M 23:35.3
50:36.1 16:19/M 24:45.0
51:21.7 16:34/M 25:30.6
51:23.2 16:35/M  25:32.1
51:35.0 16:38/M 25:43.9
56:29.9 18:13/M  33:07.9
56:42.0 18:17/M 30:50.9
57:53.3 18:40/M  32:02.2
57:54.5 18:41/M 32:03.4
58:16.9 18:48/M  32:25.8
1.02:32.2 20:10/M 36:41.1
1:02:33.1 20:11/Mm 39:11.1
1.02:34.3 20:11/M 39:12.3

11/01/2014 11:27:26



